20
14
21
15
25
1
27
7
12
62329
1813
17
11
8
2
22
30
19
16
5 10
28 9
3 9
26 24
4
----
---v9
v8 8/30/2012 E1200796 -
30 McMas t er
95630A238 Fl at  Washer  #8 Scr ew Si ze,  7/16"  OD,  . 03" - . 07"  Thi ck,  PEEK PEEK 3
29 McMAST ER
92200A196 SHCS #8- 32  X 0. 625 300 SSTL 1
28 McMAST ER
92200A110 SHCS #4-40 x 1/2"  300 Ser i es SST 300 SSTL 6
27 D1100657 I SC Rot ar y Beam Di ver t er  -  REED Assembl y N/ A 1
26 UCC_C- 808- NA SHCS,  8- 32X. 625,  18- 8,  Ag,  Vent ed 18-8 SS 2
25 MCMAST ER_925
10A622 Spacer  3/8"  OD,  1/4"  Lengt h,  f or  #8 Scr ew,  AL 6061- T6 Al 2
24 UC_ COMP ONE
NT S_WFV- 08 Washer  Vent ed,   . 17 I D X . 304 OD X . 032 THK #8 18-8 SS 2
23 D1100646 I SC Rot ar y Beam Di ver t er  -  Base Pl at e 6061- T6 Al 1
22 99842A111 McMas t er  #8 Wave Was her 18-8 SSTL 3
21 D26 0p K&J Magnet i cs  0. 125"  Cyl i nder  Magnet ,  NdFeB NdF eB 1
20 D1100046 I SC -  2"  DI AMETER BLACK GLASS OPTI C T RANSPARENT
GL ASS 1
19 See E1100048 Mi r r or ,  ”Ø Fl at/Fl at  hi gh r ef l ector  @ 1064nm Gl ass 1
18 MWS I ndust r i es
32HML 10 Ohm Cu wi r e coi l ,  32 AWG ,  ~100 t ur ns (19 met er s) Copper 1
17 McMas t er
92012A201 SHSS #8-32 x 1/8"  L,  3/16"  OD,  Shoul der ,  18-8 18-8 SSTL 6
16 McMas t er
92949A189 BSHCS #8- 32 x 3/16"  But t on Head 18-8 SSTL 4
15 171204310 Shaf t - Ver mont  Gage 171204310 Cus t om Rod 304 SSTL 1
14 D1100643 I SC Rot ar y Beam Di ver t er  -  Rot ar y Hol der 6061- T6 Al 1
13 D1100656 I SC Rot ar y Beam Di ver t er  -  Count er  Wei ght 304 SSTL 1
12 McMas t er
91979A411 Set  Scr ew,  #8- 32 x 3/8"  18- 8 Cup- Poi nt  Vent ed 18-8 SSTL 1
11 90917A428 McMas t er  0. 125"  Shi m Was her 316 SSTL 2
10 UCC_T - 602- NA SSS Cup Poi nt ,  #6- 32 x 1/8"  Ag 18- 8 18-8 SSTL 2
9 UCC WFV- 04 Fl at  Washer ,  #4,  . 115 i d x . 209 od x . 016 thk 18-8 SSTL 10
8 22589 Bi r d Rot ar y Ol i ve Jewel  Bear i ng Gl ass 2
7 BY084DCS K&J Count er sunk Bar  Magnet ,  ni ckel  coat ed NdFeB NdF eB 4
6 D1100910 #4- 40 Thr eaded Spacer  Rod AI SI  304 2
5 McMas t er
6462K17 Shaf t  Col l ar ,  1/8"  I D,  3/8"  OD,  1/4"  Wi de,  303 SST, 300 SSTL 2
4 1201T18 McMast er  3/16"  I . D.  O- Ri ng :  AS568A Dash Number  008 F L UOROEL AST O
ME R 2
3 UCC_C- 408- A SHCS #4- 40 x 1/2"  18- 8 Ag Vent ed 18-8 SSTL 4
2 9221A148 #6- 32 X 0. 50"  Fl at  Head Cap Scr ew 18-8 SSTL 8
1 D1100645 I SC Rot ar y Beam Di ver t er  -  Magnet  Keeper 416 SSTL 2
I TE
M
NO
.
PART  NUMBER DESCRI PT I ON MAT ERI AL
Lef
t/R
E Q
PARTS LI ST
D
C
B
A
B
C
D
5678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
4 3 2 1
25 JAN 2013
9 NOV 2011 B
DWG.  NO.SIZE
D
C
B
A
B
C
D
5678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
4 3 2 1
REV. DATE DCN #
D
11
00
64
2_
IS
C
_R
ot
a
ry
_B
ea
m
_D
iv
er
te
r,
PA
RT
 P
D
M
 R
EV
: X
-0
38
, D
RA
W
IN
G
 P
D
M
 R
EV
: X
-0
06
PFRITSCHELAPPROVAL
MATERIAL SBARNUM
ISC S FOLEY
SYSTEM
PART NAME
v9
NOTES AND TOLERANCES: (UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED)
SUB-SYSTEM
SHEET 1 OF 2
CHECKER
DRAFTER
FINISH
REV.
B
DWG.  NO.SIZE
SCALE: PROJECTION:1:2
ADVANCED LIGO
NEXT ASSY
CALIFORNIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MASSACHUSETTS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
N/A N/A HAMs 1 & 6, TMS
11 MAR 2011S. WALDMAN
D1100642
ISC Rotary Beam Diverter
DESIGNER
A
DRAWING TREE #
2
5
6 3
1
4
6 McMas t er  92185A105 SHCS #4- 40 x 3/16" ,  18- 8 18-8 SSTL 4 0
5 803- 003- 07M6- 7PN-
598A Gl enai r  Mi ght y Mouse Ser i es  803- 003 6061- T6 Al 1 0
4 D1102368 BEAM DI VERT ER PCB N/ A 1 0
3 UCC WFV- 04 Fl at  Washer ,  #4,  . 115 i d x . 209 od x . 016 thk 18-8 SSTL 4 0
2 Mar r - 5 Di gi key Reed Swi t ch T RANSPAREN
T GLASS 2 0
1 D1100658 I SC Rot ar y Beam Di ver t er  -  REED Pl at e 6061- T6 Al 1 0
I TEM
NO. PART  NUMBER DESCRI PT I ON MAT ERI AL
Def a
ul t/R
E Q
SPARE T OT AL
PARTS LI ST
D
C
B
AA
B
C
D
5678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
4 3 2 1
v9D1100657
SHEET 2 OF 2
REV.
B
DWG.  NO.SIZE
SCALE: PROJECTION:2:1
CALIFORNIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MASSACHUSETTS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
D
11
00
64
2_
IS
C
_R
ot
a
ry
_B
ea
m
_D
iv
er
te
r,
PA
RT
 P
D
M
 R
EV
: X
-0
24
, D
RA
W
IN
G
 P
D
M
 R
EV
: X
-0
06